
@I§ ZL&. 
Mt± W&iim.iA\iWSYetilPi:f~~~ ~ 

bewick/ed books and pamphlets 
C. L. R. James 

Bewick Editions 
P. 0. Bo : 41 4( 1 

Detroj t, M l ~r-214 
(313) .'375-7752 Feb. 10, 2001 

Marxism for Our Times: C.L.R.James and Revolutionary Organization, 
edited, with an introduction by Martin Glaberman 

Modern Politics 

Facing Reality (with Grace Lee Boggs and Cornelius Castoriadis) 
Maringers, Renegades and Castaways 

The Invading Socialist Society (with F. Forest and R. Stone) 

"You Don't Play With Revolution," C.L.R.James Poster/Pamphlet, 22"X29" (b&w) 
By Martin Glaberman 

Working for Wages: the Roots of Insurgency (with Seymour Faber) 
Wartime Strikes 

Unions and Workers: Limitations and Possibilities 
The Factory Songs of Mr. Toad (poetry) 

"Be His Payment High or Low": The American Working Class in the Sixties 
Mao as a Dialectician 
Punching Out 
Other Publications 

The American Worker by Romano and Stone 
Hungary '56 by Andy Anderson 

Poland: 1970-71 Capitalism and Class Struggle 

Poland: 1980-82 Class Struggle and the Crisis of Capital by Henri Simon 
Essays on Marx's Theory of Value by I. I. Rubin 

' Work and Society, edited by M. Robischon, Bruce Levine, M. Glaberman 
Negro Americans Take the Lead, ed. by Martin Glaberman (1964) 
The Roots of Class Struggle in the South by Ken Lawrence 
The Following Titles Can Only Be Sold at List Price 
The C.L.R.James Reader, edited by Anna Grimshaw 

American Civilization by C.L.R.James, ed. by Anna Grimshaw 
World Revolution, 1917-1936 by C.L.R.James 

C.L.R.James and Revolutionary Marxism, ed. by Scott McLemee and Paul LeBlanc 
State Capitalism and World Revolution by C.L.R.James 

History of Pan-African Revolt by C.L , R.James 
Minty Alley, a novel, by C.L.R.James 

Going for Coffee: Poetry on the Job, ed. by Tom Wayman 

* * * * * * 
All orders are postage free. 
Please make checks payable to 

One third discount on bulk orders. 
Martin Glaberman 

* 

18.00 

15.00 
15 .00 
15. 00 
3.00 
6.00 

20.00 
15.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
1.50 

3.00 
15.00 \ 

15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 

3: 00 
3.00 

30.00 
20.00 
20.00 
18.50 
14.00 
15.00 
17.00 

15.00 

* 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

