Bewick	Editions
P. O. B	ox 14140
Detroit,	MI 48214

	P. O. Box 14140 Detroit, MI 48214	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE
<u>By</u>	C. L. R. James (313) 875-7752 Feb. 10, 2001	
	rxism for Our Times: C.I.R. James and Bornal	
	and Included for by Martin Glaberman	18.00
	dern Politics	15.00
Fa	cing Reality (with Grace Lee Boggs and Cornelius Castoriadis)	15.00
ма	ringers, Renegades and Castaways	15.00
Th	e Invading Socialist Society (with F. Forest and R. Stone)	3.00
"You Don't Play With Revolution," C.L.R.James Poster/Pamphlet, 22"X29" (b&w)		6.00
БУ	Martin Glaberman	
Wo	rking for Wages: the Roots of Insurgency (with Seymour Faber)	20.00
Wa	rtime Strikes	15.00
Un	ions and Workers: Limitations and Possibilities	3.00
Th	e Factory Songs of Mr. Toad (poetry)	3.00
"В	e His Payment High or Low": The American Working Class in the Sixties	3.00
Ma	o as a Dialectician	3.00
	nching Out	1.50
	ner Publications	
	American Worker by Romano and Stone	3.00
	ngary '56 by Andy Anderson	15.00
Pol	Land: 1970-71 Capitalism and Class Struggle	15.00
Pol	land: 1980-82 Class Struggle and the Crisis of Capital by Henri Simon	15.00
Ess	says on Marx's Theory of Value by I. I. Rubin	15.00
Wor	k and Society, edited by M. Robischon, Bruce Levine, M. Glaberman	15.00
Neg	ro Americans Take the Lead, ed. by Martin Glaberman (1964)	3.00
The	Roots of Class Struggle in the South by Ken Lawrence	3.00
The	Following Titles Can Only Be Sold at List Price	
The	C.L.R.James Reader, edited by Anna Grimshaw	30.00
Ame	rican Civilization by C.L.R.James, ed. by Anna Grimshaw	20.00
World Revolution, 1917-1936 by C.L.R.James		20.00
C.L	.R.James and Revolutionary Marxism, ed. by Scott McLemee and Paul LeBlanc	18.50
State Capitalism and World Revolution by C.L.R.James		14.00
	tory of Pan-African Revolt by C.L.R.James	15.00
	ty Alley, a novel, by C.L.R.James	17.00
	ng for Coffee: Poetry on the Job, ed. by Tom Wayman	
*	* * * * * * * *	15.00